
Bus Stop Locations For EAEC01A  EAEC AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:50 pm

START COWHERD MIDDLE SCHOOL

1:56 pm

STOP CLAIM ST @ FLEA MARKET ENT.

1:59 pm

STOP ROLLINS PARK

2:01 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ GROVE ST

2:04 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ N UNION ST

2:08 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST

2:08 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ RURAL ST

2:11 pm

STOP CHURCH RD @ HANKES AVE

2:14 pm

STOP AURORA AVE @ MITCHELL RD

2:20 pm

DEST EAST AURORA EXTENSION CAMPUS



Bus Stop Locations For EAEC02A  EAEC AM

East Aurora School District 131

1:35 pm

START O'DONNELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:41 pm

STOP BECKWITH ST @ GROVE ST

1:47 pm

STOP S ANDERSON ST @ E DOWNER PL

1:50 pm

STOP S UNION ST @ NORTH AVE

1:54 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

1:57 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ WESTON AVE

2:00 pm

STOP ASHLAND AVE @ LEBANON ST

2:02 pm

STOP ELLIOTT AVE @ PARKER AVE

2:05 pm

STOP SHERMAN AVE @ S 4TH ST

2:07 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ PARKER AVE

2:10 pm

STOP PARKER AVE @ BANGS ST

2:13 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ PARK DR

2:20 pm

STOP MONTGOMERY RD @ FOUR SEASONS BLVD

2:21 pm

STOP S FARNSWORTH AVE @ SIMMS ST

2:30 pm

DEST EAST AURORA EXTENSION CAMPUS


